OPTIONS FOR CPS2 BATTERY CHARGERS
¾ REMOTE BOOST CONTROL Page 1
¾ ANALOGUE AMMETER AND VOLTMETER  Page 2
¾ CABLE FOR ANALOGUE METERS (voltmeter and ammeter) Page 4
¾ NIGHT FUNCTION (switch fan off) Page 5
¾ STAND-ALONE LED : BOOST, ABSORPTION, FLOATING  Page 6
¾ REMOTE OFF/ON CONTROL  Page 7
¾ TEMPERATURE PROBE Page 8

-The option must be only used with CPS2 battery chargers.
-Attention : any failure to comply with the rules for installation and operation, or any modification of the original
material could deteriorate the battery charger, and therefore cancel the manufacturer’s warranty.
2
47 avenue Pierre Mendès Franc
29000 Quimper – FRANCE
Tél : 33 (0)2 98 53 80 82
Fax : 33 (0)2 98 55 64 94
Email : info@cristec.fr
ANALOGUE AMMETER AND VOLTMETER  FOR CPS2 CHARGERS
AMMETER :
This option enables to view the charger’s total current. It must be connected with the option DEP-V-A-CPS2.
REFERENCE: Depends on the model. See here after :
Model Reference
CPS2/12-16 AMP 12V/16A CPS2
CPS2/12-25 AMP 12V/25A CPS2
CPS2/12-40 AMP 12V/40A CPS2
CPS2/12-60 AMP 12V/60A CPS2
CPS2/12-80 AMP 12V/80A CPS2
CPS2/24-08 AMP 24V/08A CPS2
CPS2/24-12 AMP 24V/12A CPS2
CPS2/24-20 AMP 24V/20A CPS2
CPS2/24-30 AMP 24V/30A CPS2
CPS2/48-15 AMP 48V/15A CPS2
CPS2/24-50 AMP 24V/50A CPS2
CPS2/24-60 AMP 24V/60A CPS2
CPS2/24-75 AMP 24V/75A CPS2
CPS2/48-30 AMP 48V/30A CPS2
TYPE A B C D E Middle-
weight
RQ48M 48x48cm 44,5x44,5cm 40cm 22cm 45cm 100 g
3